
Championnats Individuels 2024

Adultes Féminins B <1994
D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 BARONE Sandra (100) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
6.000 8.633 4.000 8.800 2.800 9.333

39.566
0.000 14.633 0.000 12.800 0.000 12.133

2 HAINE Jessica (136) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.267 4.200 8.267 3.000 8.900

38.634
0.000 14.267 0.000 12.467 0.000 11.900

3 HECK Samantha (137) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.000 9.367 4.000 8.233 2.800 9.000

37.400
0.000 13.367 0.000 12.233 0.000 11.800

4 LEMVOKA Murielle (155) LE TRAVAIL SCHIFFLANGE
5.000 8.367 3.800 7.900 2.800 9.200

37.067
0.000 13.367 0.000 11.700 0.000 12.000

Adultes Féminins B 1995-2005
D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 BREMER Lora (130) GYM BONNEVOIE
6.000 8.833 4.200 8.833 3.000 9.467

40.333
0.000 14.833 0.000 13.033 0.000 12.467

2 ERNST Julie Catherine (139) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 9.067 4.200 8.967 2.800 9.267

40.301
0.000 15.067 0.000 13.167 0.000 12.067

3 ÖZDEMIR Nil (141) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.800 4.200 8.500 3.000 9.667

40.167
0.000 14.800 0.000 12.700 0.000 12.667

4 MACKEL Melanie (140) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.700 4.000 8.600 3.000 9.767

40.067
0.000 14.700 0.000 12.600 0.000 12.767

5 MARNACH CATHERINE (160) SOC DE GYMNASTIQUE HOUSEN
5.000 9.200 4.000 8.233 3.000 9.167

38.600
0.000 14.200 0.000 12.233 0.000 12.167

6 GLODE Sarah (164) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
5.000 8.900 3.000 8.100 3.000 8.867

36.867
0.000 13.900 0.000 11.100 0.000 11.867

7 WEIWERT Yasmine (170) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
6.000 8.533 3.400 6.800 3.000 9.067

36.800
0.000 14.533 0.000 10.200 0.000 12.067

8 MITROVIC Anastasija (120) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
5.000 9.067 3.400 6.667 3.000 9.367

36.501
0.000 14.067 0.000 10.067 0.000 12.367

9 GOMES Virginie (169) SPORTING CLUB BELVAUX
4.000 8.667 4.000 7.467 2.600 8.400

35.134
0.000 12.667 0.000 11.467 0.000 11.000

10 HENDEL Ly (159) SOC DE GYMNASTIQUE HOUSEN
0.000 10.000 3.800 8.100 3.000 9.367

24.267
10.000 0.000 0.000 11.900 0.000 12.367

Adultes Féminins B 2006-2007
D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 PEREIRA SIMOES Elodie (143) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 8.800 4.000 9.033 3.000 9.633

40.466
0.000 14.800 0.000 13.033 0.000 12.633

2 ASTGEN Manon (165) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
6.000 8.833 3.800 8.333 3.000 9.567

39.533
0.000 14.833 0.000 12.133 0.000 12.567

3 SCALIA Adriana Maria (110) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.000 8.800 4.200 8.267 3.000 9.200

38.467
0.000 13.800 0.000 12.467 0.000 12.200

4 CHATIR Anais (166) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
6.000 8.300 3.800 8.400 3.000 8.900

38.400
0.000 14.300 0.000 12.200 0.000 11.900

5 SEIL Miya (161) SOC DE GYMNASTIQUE HOUSEN
6.000 8.000 4.000 8.333 3.000 9.033

38.366
0.000 14.000 0.000 12.333 0.000 12.033

6 WOITULEK Melissa (112) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.000 8.500 4.200 8.233 3.000 9.333

38.266
0.000 13.500 0.000 12.433 0.000 12.333

7 DOS SANTOS Anissa (108) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.000 8.967 4.000 8.200 2.800 9.067

38.034
0.000 13.967 0.000 12.200 0.000 11.867

8 GOMES OLIVEIRA Nadia (109) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.000 8.467 4.000 8.067 3.000 8.433

36.967
0.000 13.467 0.000 12.067 0.000 11.433

9 HAMES Tamara (121) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
5.000 7.833 3.200 7.167 2.400 8.933

34.533
0.000 12.833 0.000 10.367 0.000 11.333

10 MARCELLONI MELINA (151) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
4.000 8.767 2.000 7.767 2.800 8.633

31.967
0.000 12.767 2.000 7.767 0.000 11.433

11 GONçALVES NUNES DA CUNHA Matilde (142) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
0.000 10.000 3.400 7.400 3.000 9.500

23.300
10.000 0.000 0.000 10.800 0.000 12.500

12 RINCKENBACH Enola (126) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
0.000 10.000 3.000 7.067 2.200 9.067

21.334
10.000 0.000 0.000 10.067 0.000 11.267



Adultes Féminins B 2008
D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 LE CLERC Lara Margot Marie (102) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
6.000 9.300 4.000 9.133 3.000 9.667

41.100
0.000 15.300 0.000 13.133 0.000 12.667

2 GONCALVES DOS SANTOS Chelsy (167) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
6.000 8.900 4.200 9.067 3.000 9.333

40.500
0.000 14.900 0.000 13.267 0.000 12.333

3 HEINEN Mia (101) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
6.000 8.833 4.000 8.967 3.000 9.233

40.033
0.000 14.833 0.000 12.967 0.000 12.233

4 GABBRIELLI Laura (107) AURORE OETRANGE
6.000 9.067 3.800 8.233 3.000 9.267

39.367
0.000 15.067 0.000 12.033 0.000 12.267

5 SCHMIT Leni (157) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
6.000 8.233 4.000 8.333 3.000 9.300

38.866
0.000 14.233 0.000 12.333 0.000 12.300

6 SLIVOVA Emma (113) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.000 8.567 4.200 8.467 3.000 9.567

38.801
0.000 13.567 0.000 12.667 0.000 12.567

7 SWIADER Julia (156) MIERSCHER TURNVERAIN
5.000 9.000 4.000 7.600 3.000 8.500

37.100
0.000 14.000 0.000 11.600 0.000 11.500

8 CONCEICAO FEREIRA Mariana (128) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
5.000 8.400 3.400 8.167 3.000 8.933

36.900
0.000 13.400 0.000 11.567 0.000 11.933

9 BARROSO Lana (127) FLIC-FLAC DEIFFERDENG
4.000 8.900 3.200 7.900 3.000 8.733

35.733
0.000 12.900 0.000 11.100 0.000 11.733

10 CALABRESE Laura (122) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
5.000 8.900 3.200 5.933 3.000 9.400

35.433
0.000 13.900 0.000 9.133 0.000 12.400

11 DE LA BROSSE Philippine (111) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.000 8.167 4.000 6.433 3.000 8.733

35.333
0.000 13.167 0.000 10.433 0.000 11.733

12 BRUZZESE Selena (133) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
5.000 7.567 3.400 7.200 3.000 8.667

34.834
0.000 12.567 0.000 10.600 0.000 11.667

Adultes Féminins B 2009
D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 PELICHO Kiara (149) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 9.200 4.200 8.600 3.000 9.400

40.400
0.000 15.200 0.000 12.800 0.000 12.400

2 FILIPE Nolwenn (105) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
6.000 8.933 4.000 8.700 3.000 9.567

40.200
0.000 14.933 0.000 12.700 0.000 12.567

3 BINZ Jennifer Christine (145) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
6.000 9.267 3.600 8.433 3.000 9.500

39.800
0.000 15.267 0.000 12.033 0.000 12.500

4 PAULOS Clara Maria Nicole (132) GYM BONNEVOIE
6.000 9.133 4.000 8.133 3.000 9.333

39.599
0.000 15.133 0.000 12.133 0.000 12.333

5 SOLHEID Lindsay (163) SOC DE GYMNASTIQUE HOUSEN
6.000 8.667 4.200 8.167 3.000 9.400

39.434
0.000 14.667 0.000 12.367 0.000 12.400

6 AGNES Julie (158) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
6.000 8.367 3.800 8.567 2.800 9.500

39.034
0.000 14.367 0.000 12.367 0.000 12.300

7 WEBER Pauline (154) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
6.000 8.533 3.400 8.433 3.000 8.867

38.233
0.000 14.533 0.000 11.833 0.000 11.867

8 DARRAS Juliette (114) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
5.000 8.733 4.000 8.467 3.000 8.933

38.133
0.000 13.733 0.000 12.467 0.000 11.933

9 FABER Dana (104) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.000 9.000 3.800 8.233 3.000 9.000

38.033
0.000 14.000 0.000 12.033 0.000 12.000

10 MANDERSCHEID Jil (106) ATHLETICO STEINFORT
5.000 8.433 3.800 8.567 2.800 9.067

37.667
0.000 13.433 0.000 12.367 0.000 11.867

11 CARNEIRO BARRA Maya (147) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.000 9.400 3.800 8.200 2.800 8.633

36.833
0.000 13.400 0.000 12.000 0.000 11.433

12 STANKOVIC Anastasija (125) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
5.000 8.967 3.400 7.100 2.800 9.333

36.600
0.000 13.967 0.000 10.500 0.000 12.133

13 TRIA Doriana (150) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
4.000 8.967 3.400 8.500 2.800 8.533

36.200
0.000 12.967 0.000 11.900 0.000 11.333

14 BOVERY MAYRA (135) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
5.000 8.667 2.800 7.700 3.000 8.533

35.700
0.000 13.667 0.000 10.500 0.000 11.533

15 PIPERIS Maeva (119) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
5.000 9.233 3.400 5.967 3.000 8.633

35.233
0.000 14.233 0.000 9.367 0.000 11.633

16 CIKOTIC Aleina (152) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
5.000 8.133 3.000 7.133 3.000 8.800

35.066
0.000 13.133 0.000 10.133 0.000 11.800

17 GIVER Kimberly (117) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
4.000 8.533 3.800 6.300 3.000 8.400

34.033
0.000 12.533 0.000 10.100 0.000 11.400

18 SOUSA Mia (124) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
4.000 8.867 2.400 7.400 2.200 8.833

33.700
0.000 12.867 0.000 9.800 0.000 11.033

19 DAMA Nenta (168) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
0.000 10.000 2.800 7.800 2.800 8.600

22.000
10.000 0.000 0.000 10.600 0.000 11.400

20 AFONSO Meira (134) LA COURAGEUSE PETANGE
0.000 10.000 2.800 8.200 1.800 8.600

21.400
10.000 0.000 0.000 11.000 0.000 10.400
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